20140718000221300
07/18/2014 03:533:21 PM
MORT 1/5

et s | S0RCE AbOvE This Ling Ffor Recording DR1a] ~mremmvmmssmm o s
Prepared by

Homeridee § ﬂ-&m:’izﬂ Serviges ng.

Attnr dachyn Maley, Loss Miigatton Doyt

435 E?’fhzlln- Bivi., [_-..u-.!.ng, ML DSBS

Please Ruecord and Reture tor
. FHA $811-6311583/703
.o #HHILOHIIIGTY

ﬂ.‘ ="w ""u,-"'loi"'-’ T e
e} -'~'ai.»“*'-~._u tk‘*‘-«f“-.-. SETTLEMENT SERVICEY

4 3 '-..
"’\. AL k) :‘:ufh_ -..-:}'
f o -1 N ST S .
_-:,, . “n R e "4'1- o
HLM i R "h E\ *‘ “-"' : l:-: 1.-‘;5:'

Jsnkintawrs, fse*a‘: on .\ 0 LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT
' {Frovidimg for Foed Inferest Bate)

This Loan ‘\ruudﬂ cation Agreament ¢ *H:?Ti’tﬁﬂl‘fiij‘:ﬂt“},} made this &% ﬂ_ﬁi}‘“{}f Jung, {FM., hween Lynjeries O Evans,
3 Single Individual whose address s W28 Garmet Drive, Calors, Alabaima 35040 i“}%mwm—— Y ard ‘%’Eﬁrigsm
Filectronie Registraiion Systems, ing, {‘“l‘s’ﬁ%"hb"*} Nominge wr Real Estaie Morigage Metwork, e, whass
address 18 ofo Cenlay FSR, 425 Phillips Bivd, Bwing, N1, 08018 (“Lender™), amends and suppleraents (1) the
Mortgage, Deed uf Emal oF Seourity Decd (the “Seourity [mnuimm ), and Eﬂmi Pavraent Rewards Rider, it any,
i the amount of $144,230.00 piyabdle ‘e’mrfgav% Floctironic Hggs:ﬁmiscm Systews, Ine, (“MERS™) Nomines
for Read bosfale Wh}f‘iﬁay& Network, fne. dated "wpiambfr 1, 2009, and recorded on September 2, 2009 as
Docament Ko, E{H}E?{}E?M{}GM&E}{)Eﬂ,_ bt the Office of the Shelby s Gty Judm of Probate, Alabama, and {2) the

Note, bearing the same date a5, and secured by, the Seourity hstrament, which covers the real and personal p PrOpREtY
desovibed in the Security Instrament and defined therein as the ® I‘}I-..}pﬁ‘-‘_.ﬁ}- ‘, located &t

P08 Garpet Drive, Calers, Alabama 38040,
The real property described being set forth as follows:
Sep Exhibdt A" Aftached Herclo and Made a Part Hereof

i consideration of the mutual promises and agreements exchanged, the parties hereto agree @ follows
{(notwithstands g anvibing to the condrary contaiped i1 the Note or Securiy Inalr amenty;

1Y Asobduly §, 2034, e amound f{"?t-‘::‘i?!h]{"“ undder the Note and the Security Instrament (the “Unpaid Principal
Ralanoe™) is L1LS, 3141,237.92 consisting of the unpaid amount{s) loaned 1o the Borrower by the Lender
and any capitalized intorest, escrows, costs and fees to date. The Unpaid Principa! Balance prioe o the
dModification was $138,737.48.

ot
e

The Borrower promises 1o pay the Unpaid Principal Balance, plus inferest, to the orger of the Lender,
intereat will be charged on the Unpaid Principal Balance at the yearly rate of $.128%, from July 1, 2813,
The Borrower promises o reake monthiy pavments of principal and interest of UA. Saud.51 beginmag on
the 1 dav of Ageust, 2014, and continuing thereaBier on the same day of each sucoceding month until
principal and interest are paid in fall. Wonhuly 1, 2084 (the "Maturity Date”), the Boreower still owes
amounis under the Note and the Security Instrument, as amended by this Agresment, the Borrower will pay

these amounts w full on hp l‘v‘iatuut*fl'hi.-v.



20140718000221300 07/18/2014 03:533:21 PM MORT 2/5

The Borrower will make such payments at:

HomeBridge Finaneiad Services Ing.
425 Phallips Blvd,, Ewing, N.J. 48618

or @ such ether place a3 the Londer may require.

I aHl or any part of the By Foperty OF Bty erest i oits sold or ranslesved {or if tereliciat interest mothe
Boreewer s sold or translemed and the Barrgwer 18 not a nateral person} withont the Lender™s prior written
consent, the Leader ragy, & s option, regquire imediate payment i full of all suros secured by this
Sesurity Bainunent,

L
LI +

Hthe Lendor exorcises this upnmt the Loader shall give the Borrower noboe of acesieration. The nolics
shadl provade 8 pertod of not less than 380 days from the date the notice is defivered or mailed within which
the Bowrower must pay @il swns seeured by thas Secarity hstrument, I the Borrower tadls 1o pay these
surns prior to the expivation of this period, the Lender may nvoke any remedies penniited by this Becurity
Inamument without further notice or depend oncthe Borrower,

4} Fhe Borvowsr alsp uiaummh with all other covenands, asz::‘nm‘-‘ii'\? mni requirennds of the Seourity
Instrumend, inclading withoot finstation, the Borrower™s covenards and apreomends {0 make all pavments of
fARES, Inauninee ;ss.. THUINS, a558S5IBenty, csorow dems, unpounds, and ,:t!_!_ nther payments thit the Borrower

s ob Eig,.-, yed o make under the Security Insirunent; }mwm-*c the ot %ing terms and provisions e
forever s:.-a-_tn.,‘*lﬁ:j;ﬂ null and void, as the date specilied »y para gmph No. | above:

a. all termas and provisions of the Mote and Security Instrument {if aay) providing for, implementing, ot
refating o, any change or adjustmant in the rafe of vterest payable under the dote; and

b, all terms and provisions of any adjustable rate rider or other instrument or docuverd that 1 affoed o,
wholly or partially incorporated into, or s part of, the Note or Secury {nstrovnent and that contains
any such ferms and provigions as those referred to i {a) above.

5y Nothuog o this Agreement shall be understood or construed {0 be a sasfaclon or release i whale or i
Dt ol hh.a Mote and Security Instnarent, Exeept as othomwisge a;smm.._dh provided i this Agreement, the
Note and Secarity Insteament will reraain anchanged, and the Borrower and Londer will be hw;r‘d by, and
comply with, all of the terms and ;‘srm wtons thereod, 45 amendad by this Agrecmerd.

Morigage Eleclronic Registration
Systems, ne, ("MERST) a3 Nominee
for, He: ﬂi;?.de Viortgage Network, Ine.

,- '!._
(14 ‘n::irm g_g - F
E :. § 3‘ “\_-,_..1‘.‘1‘. {.:"‘ : ‘4:""‘:'.. ) L}
: . .:. e 2 N ; 1.‘
L Y S S & S
\\{ IAFIAANY L & fafi Sed R4
" y y ' "o L y T A ¥ ‘_‘-J \ Iy .
""f'l.‘-"-?":ﬁ.t -':E E&?E *‘ 4-\:: E.‘qa:": '{": :rL. o 3 &~ "'"; x"::"- . i{*"ﬂ'g B 5 ‘Fh Z-':L "‘.’ 1\? 3 ¥ Il...';Jl ?A" > {"‘F ’ ! -:'“.. 3 -%’?‘.#.""i > e
E} e NS LANY EAY Ayl Sl e T g ; Fherss \f L% {aLohe SR P T A S oy ﬁ‘}
Yoo Rk N SO 2 SO L st 8 S LT L T A B TN T Lo
. - . ,- . . \» F -."'h . “ N i
Doraha Lyujeried T, Evans - Botrowey
A= ] |
Fitle: vm President
Gt L b
_______________________________________________________________ {Seal)
f-' - Bornawer

- | P4
Pisted as to Leadery © ; R



0140718000221300 07/18/2014 03:53:21 MORT 3/5

NOTA R‘% S ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Loan Modification
Lyajeriens € Ryvuns
Loan #036323618

STATE OF ALABAMA

COUNTY OF ffiix
LI W 'E LK R
On St S ] S0t before e, Sicdesy W BRdNSE

“x

porsonatly appested Lyajerica O Evans, a Siagle Individual, who proved to me on the basis of satsdaciory
evidence (0 be the persoas whose name 15 suhseribed 1o the within instrument and acknowledged to e that Gy
executed e same in they authorized capacities, and that by their signadares on the mshument the person, or the

sty upon bebalt of which the persong acted, excouted the instrument.

I eertify pnder PENALTY OF PERILIRY under the laws of the State of Cslifornia that the foregoing paragraph is
rue g_.utnf COrTept,

WHTHNESS my hand and offivial seal

hnmw }-‘utﬁu

{

_."f:. ) . .
PFrinted Name: ; §}! i85 ey

My Coramission BExpires:




20140718000221300 07/18/2014 03:53:21 PM MORT 4/5

NﬂT M{E’r | A {:: o

Siate of Now Jersey, Coundy of Morger s

TR EEEEE R

.'2;-‘;
*3@}3*‘
e ay S

FOERTIFY that on this day of Juneg, 2

) -

VOWLEDGEMENT

Laan Modification
Evang, Lyajerivg C,

Laan 20026323688

L, Mariaone Dorobs Vies Pre

Begistration Svstems, Inc ("MERS”Y at 425

Wy, 4' e, e ey, e, ey ey, e, ey, el el e e e e ﬁ;mntmnmunn l.-_'-. i . T B W EEEETE T '- e B e B i B B T i T T T T B B S T |

Philtips Blvd,, Bwing, NI 08014 personaily camie b-f;:ihre me and

acknowileaged under oath 1oy satisthction, that this persow:

a) i named i and personadly s

{

ened the attached document; anad

b)Y signed and delivered {im document as her act and deed; and for the purposes therein expressed,

oy

-~
-
"'u,

i
L]
'.:" o o
. Voo W .m}.1 - * A N,
*T‘ "{'ﬁ.hl..__‘l{'-:' ::; 1‘.:!-_.*1‘:?':,:’ .t.\ ;E'\\:' {‘l{-.."‘:lq:: ::;‘*ll"t:h‘
T'é. {. l"lu...'- ‘:.. i-i' .:l 5 ...'1-1.*'5.‘1‘1 ™ -qh."" {l ‘ﬁ.l‘\:‘?" N N .'*‘1-‘.“_1. L
- - . Ty 8 -
n \3& a + LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL —e—— e == — — ——_——————— -y
Ly v y I T N
Retare Pkl ! 3 AR LR N
SRUERTY DG \ AR ARRADINEIRISIIIS 2
- - ) Sy oan v T R R
'y e N i ST AT
N ey 8D g e,
T R I N Ol
R i S LN Wt LA L Ve
NN L R o, R
L OTEL el . AR S
3 - o I e R N e NENEN
' - [ Ny ) Ld Lt . . ’ i ra L L : ﬂ B
Y 7 '] - _I. -"\*‘-' L . L L " wF oL - ‘""\ LY ..."". ~
Prived Dame Pheainatite Rampersaud I R e
" W an A R 'r‘:?‘-' =t f’l- -“\; W
‘“" e , . :""i.,i “u, R N W S, Y - % - e
G AR *-,:‘ . ot ‘l:"""'.'f';ﬂ TToNy 3 F.'\ T, AW .‘hq_‘-"‘-‘"?.
T "'.-..,,_.,}. ) S el B o N
o "'w:h_.... h o e y Lo Aok U " ,‘:.I-l.."f
i T, N Y N S ST ¥ b
i W M g NN Lo Lie Naahtt W
i B ., - 'H.“ e e T TR o
=y § "‘|. L . "vq,:.'. a & -" w -:" b % "l"ip‘-"q A
Tay . . Sl T N 5 Pt
I:'h;“h‘.l. " Ty -.1\_11 'lh.:. ﬁ"-. .|.:'l .,‘J.- l T
ﬂ‘-"“f:' o ..,**.:':".E:Ef e e ECL A n ok N s
AR A, W *.',;?::ﬂ.l.‘t.._f-.ah"‘ " '..“..:'.l'\. e & LCICRN
"l'l.*'l:::; t.‘.'.:l .-r E': T.'l..-l."l-f" x“h‘.ﬁi{:“'ll 'ﬁ rhh:‘;\
.'1‘"- LI [ 3 e
I:l: l:f ‘h r'y " .\‘ Yy { '-:l th_-..‘h.
S T *."t A Wt {\ - N e P,
o e ™ & AT . -
3 04 T : A T LN . s
My cormrmission expires: SERYT RN F X
'l‘ J."“- a T n-‘\ N . ) e :"1:. 5".':&1 . l‘.
L '1. e LI ! y Illl." . . - L . h':'i,._-
ST o S M R R R
“-\":'. W 't-:" e T iy S -"\"
R, " 4"1'\;. % '1."1r -y b ) h:*-' ;: r"‘“." by T
I'.'b.'.hl ‘..': ‘""-"-,_ . -{ W |_ by '."l. .:1.:., -l"'l.. b in'.. - ':-q\ {.,::'N."-‘
-l;:ﬂ ) .\. *n L ~ bl "'l' - t .'?I._'I ‘:‘..'ﬂ- ™ " . .
1I-.:'-."",.'I'-_ - - - .,:_‘__ I""" :" ot - ,,,:.'. : " - ‘. \\u
ST ey Yanae el C YA
et WA S AR, \.‘ e -"-l\‘“«.:"*
L AR T ot .
- T e B Tl T B B T e T e B e i B B B B B e B ‘i:"_.'q.‘ iy _l\;ﬂr' . Ir-\.‘.‘ L - T 'I.. .::' “I -I_-l :‘. H'K‘.‘.H
et TR AN R SRR
TESS . LY e AT Y
R T R ARV
Ll i e .
Sl kA L
RN SR ENY
R R

NEAL/STAMP



20140718000221300 07/18/2014 03:53:21 PM MORT 5/5

Loun Modification
Lynjerica € Evans
Loan SHU20323018

EXHIBIT A
Legal {Per Deed):

Lot 71, accorging to the Survey of Emarald Ridge Sector I, as recorded int Map Book 39, Fage 35, 0
the Probate Qffice of Shelby County, Alabama.

Assessors Parcel No: 2831730040432000

\"x (;fj"'*- Filed and Recorded
‘;'\},-' o ff Official Public Records
;;f /r" | .:' Judge James W. Fuhrmeister, Probate Judge,
% /-' N County Clerk
v Lo Shelby County, AL

Q / 07/18/2014 03:53:21 PM

NG <& $237.95 CHERRY
A 20140718000221300 W



